Installation accessery
Available for both hook mounting and
surface mounting with U-bracket(optional).
U-bracket allows to adjust the direction to
illuminate any area you need.
Housing
Rugged die-cast housing with
corrosion-resistant powder coating

MGO-8 SERIES WATTAGE AND CCT
TUNABLE UFO HIGH BAY
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
MGO-8
Tunable High
Bay Series
WATTAGE VOLTAGE
TC   4000K
5000K
CCT HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS
TW LV  120-277V B   Black
Z   Dark Bronze
W   White
PS     PIR Sensor
EM    Emergency Battery
ACCESSORIES
U-Bracket
Use for surface mount
External PIR sensor
（ANT-6-4T）
Emergency Battery
25W 3500lm 90min
PHOTOMETRICS
General
0
180
9090
4545
135135
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
MGO-8 SERIES WATTAGE AND CCT
TUNABLE UFO HIGH BAY
85W
125W
168W
210W UB    U-Bracket Mounting